Ethics and Integrity Panel
Allowances 2018-19

Ethics and Integrity Panel

Travel &
Subsistence

£

Total

Lesley Horton
Alan Rankin
Michael Duff
John Rocke

Basic Chair's
Allowance Allowance
£ £
1,228.77 0.00
1,006.59 1,573.08
1,226.57 0.00
1,338.81 0.00

108.00
171.00
326.70
332.10

1,336.77
2,750.67
1,553.27
1,670.91

4,800.74 1,573.08




