Ethics and Integrity Panel

Allowances 2018-19

Ethics and Integrity Panel	Basic Allowance	Chair's Allowance	Travel & Subsistence	Total
	£	£	£	£
Lesley Horton	1,228.77	0.00	108.00	1,336.77
Alan Rankin	1,006.59	1,573.08	171.00	2,750.67
Michael Duff	1,226.57	0.00	326.70	1,553.27
John Rocke	1,338.81	0.00	332.10	1,670.91
	4,800.74	1,573.08	937.80	7,311.62